franklinwater.com
Submersible Pumps
50 Hz SR SERIES
Mi8811_50Hz_SR_Series_Catalog_08-14.indd   1 8/20/14   10:35 AM
Stainless steel impellers and di6users to resist corrosion.
Heavy-duty stainless steel shell assures permanent alignment of all
 components to increase longevity and enables higher pressures than
 strap designs.

6 / 6 143 144.5
*Note: Diameter units are in millimeters
6" Pump Ends
m3/h kW HP Stages
Motor Size
[in]*
Part No. [304 SS] Part No. [316 SS] Length (P)
[mm]
Weight (kg)
Discharge (D)
[in]Model No. Order No. Model No. Order No.
19
3.7 5 6 4 or 6 19SR4F65-0663 97160019006 19SR4S65-0663 97161019006 536.5 13.05
3
5.5 7.5 9 4 or 6 19SR5F65-0963 97160019009 19SR5S65-0963 97161019009 649 15.55
7.5 10 12 4 or 6 19SR7F65-1263 97160019012 19SR7S65-1263 97161019012 761.5 18.05
9.3 12.5 15 6 19SR9F65-1563 97160019015 19SR9S65-1563 97161019015 874 20.55
11 15 18 6 19SR11F65-1863 97160019018 19SR11S65-1863 97161019018 986.5 23.05
15 20 21 6 19SR15F65-2163 97160019021 19SR15S65-2163 97161019021 1099 25.55
15 20 24 6 19SR15F65-2463 97160019024 19SR15S65-2463 97161019024 1211.5 28.05
* Pumps marked as 4" or 6" motor come standard for 6" motors. A 4" motor bracket adapter is required for use on a 4" motor. (Part no. 305 473 001)
4" MOTOR ADAPTER 6" MOTOR ADAPTER
Ø76.2
Ø87.3